Bridle #
P2611
P530
P1348
P219
P859
P8652
pP888
P12
p147
P731
P1257
P2633
P1331
P937
P636

PROVISIONAL ACCEPTANCE LIST

Four Year Old Australian Young Dressage Pony Championships
Sponsored by Stable Comfort

@ TTANNA
st

COMPLETE FIRE

Horse Name Rider Name State Owners Name
BELMORE PARK QUEEN OF HEARTS Tamara Campain VIC T Campain & S Archibald
BROOKSIDE NEO Leisha Salter VIC Leisha Salter
DANCE ON AIR BHI Javais Ham VIC Anna Bridge
DESERT SANDS GRAFFITI Justine Greer VIC Bronwyn Shortt
FOXHUNTER FUNTIME Ebony Linford VIC Amelia Corallo
FREEMANS LODGE CRESCENDO Emily Larsen QLD Emily Larsen
FREEMANS LODGE GLOBAL Toni Webb VIC Toni Webb
GLENHILL DIVINE CLASSIC Riley Alexander NSW Christan Trainor
KIUNA PARK SUPERNOVA Robyn Pearce VIC Gaylene Whitten
LLINEZ ASPEN ROSE Sydney Evans NSW Sydney Evans
NACHO DEJEU Robyn Todd VIC Robyn Todd
RAINBOW ELEGANCE BHI Cate Rudland SA Cate Rudland
SUNNY BOY Brittany Fort VIC Brittany Fort
TORBEE PARK WILLOW* Hayley Bodrogkozy VIC Hayley Bodrogkozy
WAYANDAH PARK AMIRAH Jemma Green NSW Amanda Akers
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Bridle #
P18
P3693
P69
P4009
pP2534
p244
P191

Bridle #
P165
P667
PO4
P647
P83
P960
pP2202
pP7917
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PROVISIONAL ACCEPTANCE LIST

Five Year Old Australian Young Dressage Pony Championships
Sponsored by the Australian Sports Pony Registry

Horse Name

BROOKSIDE WILLY WONKA
DAITAN REJOICE*

GLENHILL MR HOLLYWOOD
JACK FROST BSP

MISS HOLLY GOLIGHTLY BHI

SPB AMOUR DE LUXE
WILLAUREM PARK DANCERENTE

Rider Name
Leisha Salter
Sian Fuss

Riley Alexander

Kathleen Uniacke

Steph Hann
Caitlin Scott
Taleisha Snell

State
VIC
VIC
NSW
VIC
VIC
NSW
VIC

Owners Name
Leisha Salter
Sian Fuss
Christan Trainor
Kathleen Uniacke
Georgina Ray
Mary Bokey

Zali Mills

Six Year Old Australian Young Dressage Pony Championships
Sponsored by Change Skincare

Horse Name

DALUXE BHI

MELLIODORA GABRIELLE
MR RIGHT NOW*
PENMAIN DIAMONTE*
PENMAIN RUMOR HAS IT
SALIENT PARK ONCE AGAIN
WESTON PARK MILAN*
WISCHOFFS CARAMBA

ROB AND MARY
TTANNA

JILLIAN
COBCROFT

Rider Name
Nicole Mcown
Javais Ham
Caitlyn Porter
Victoria Meyer
Lisa Hocking
Toni Webb
Molly Farran
Nicole Magoffin

State
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
QLD
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Owners Name
Gillian Leach
Kathleen Uniacke
Claire Graham
Rossanne Mason
Natasha Moody
Toni Webb

Molly Farran
Kylee Chandler
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Bridle #

9090
3587
2749
1203
1035
965

1432
2451
103

2641
8112
260

606

4204
1162
8644
259

8667
1149
3713
3351
7176
1168
8625
8648
1968
4290
2807
8291

— PROVISIONAL ACCEPTANCE LIST

Four Year Old Australian Young Dressage Horse Championships

Horse Name

BC D VINE

BC MARANA

BLACK STERLING FORZA
BLOOMFIELD VIVA FOREVER
BRIGHTON

BROOKSIDE ALADDIN
BROOKSIDE SPRESSO
DANNY ZUKO BRF
DESIGNER Ml

DRAGONFLY R*

EPH SYMPHONY

GLENHILL STARLETTE

GT FOR THE BOYS

HER ROMANCE

HOLLANDS BEND FELIPO
HOLLANDS BEND FRANCIS
HOLLANDS BEND SECRETS OUT
JAZDAN TOTAL AMOUR
JOYS DIAMOND DUST
KOHINOOR ROCK MY WORLD
MAYFIELD VIBRANCE

MP PHOENIX RISING
OAKBANK FUCHSIA NOIR
REMI BODACIOUS

REMI VINTAGE STAR
RHODOLITE

SORRENTO DS

SPRINGSIDE MARCON|
VITTORIO DS Il
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Sponsored by 4-CYTE

Rider Name

Katina Smith
Rhiannon Isaacs
Jessie Fleming
Ashleigh Glascott
Lindsey Ware

Isla Evans

Leisha Salter

Emma Hayward
Tegan Huitson
Christopher Wilkinson
Sydney Evans

Riley Alexander
Elliot Patterson
Laura Hoffman

Layla Williams

Elliot Patterson
Lizzie Wilson-Fellows
Elliot Patterson
Ebony Linford

Molly Farran

Megan Joyce

Deon Stokes
Christopher Wilkinson
Matthew Lord
Matthew Lord

Marc Green
Mackenzie Bright
Shanon Mckimmie
Kaitlin Martin

State

NSW
NSW
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
NSW
NSW
NSW
VIC
NSW
QLb
NSW
QLb
VIC
VIC
VIC
WA
VIC
QLb
QLb
VIC
VIC
VIC
NSW

Owners Name
Katina Smith
Rhiannon Isaacs
Silvana Di Teodoro
Ashleigh Glascott
Lindsey Ware

Isla Evans

Leisha Salter
Nathalie Martinsson
Raechel Parker
Melissa Bond
Sydney Evans
Christan Trainor
Anna Fullarton
Laura Hoffman
Layla Williams
Samantha Sidwell
Lizzie Wilson-Fellows
Alexis Hellyer

Red Curtis

M Farran & R Lipp
Kerry Mack

Leigh Richardson
Julie Campbell
Cheryl OBrien
Cheryl OBrien
Sally Cordner
Mackenzie Bright
Daniel Ash

Kaitlin Martin
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Bridle #
7339
7913
1170
8576
2008
9009
1465
4037
1186
7620
2463
7685
8556
4182
3889
3471
8719
4232
8373
2552
3685
1323
3392

COMPLETE Fi

PROVISIONAL ACCEPTANCE LIST

Five Year Old Australian Young Dressage Horse Championships

Horse Name

BC MEMPHIS
BORDERVIEW SAPPORO
BOUTIQUE SECRET PLAYBOY
DOS AMIGOS

ELLANBRAE TIA DARIA
EXACT

GLENHILL VENEZIO
HILLSIDE BODACIOUS BLUBELLE
JAZDAN BON AMOUR
JAZDAN FORMIDABLE
KADON PARK VICTORIOUS
KARIZMAH BEL AIR

KEEP A SECRET
MELLIODORA COCO
MORRICCO

QUEST DU SOLEIL*

REMI BON JOVI

SECRET OF JAVION
SELECTED

TS SOULMATE

UN CHANCEUX*
VITTORIO DS

VIXEN STORM

ROB AND MARY
TTANNA

JILLIAN
COBCROFT

Rider Name

Katina Smith
Harvey Besley
David Joyce

Elliot Patterson
Charlie Welsh
Alexandra Vodermair
Tayla Heath

Paige Koliba
Davena lIrish
Hannah Rockwell
Jessica Mccleave
Deon Stokes
Harvey Besley
Javais Ham

Emma Crocker
Christopher Wilkinson
Kelly Woodroffe
Tegan Huitson
Samantha Sidwell
Robert Schmerglatt
David Nash

David Shoobridge
Stuart Archibald

Sponsored by Change Skincare

State
NSW
QLD
VIC
QLb
VIC
NSW
WA
VIC
NSW
NSW
SA
NSW
QLD
VIC
VIC
VIC
QLD
VIC
QLD
NSW
VIC
VIC
VIC

P sy Phics
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Owners Name
Katina Smith
Harvey Besley
Miranda lloyd
Dean lzzard
Carolyn Welsh
Alexandra Vodermair
Tayla Heath
Paige Koliba
Jasmyn Beesley
Hannah Rockwell
Kellie McCleave
Jenny Stock
Jayden Donald
Kathleen Uniacke
Julie Crocker
Pamela Nissner
Kelly Woodroffe
Trish Winchester
Samantha Sidwell
Jane Lucas

David Nash

David Shoobridge
Jenny Bray



Bridle #

853
97
9895
775
810
869
3460
93
4791
7950
459
3560
3412
3312
566
3877
178
7898
3554

Bridle #

263

8372
1016
1439
997

7202
1049
2130
5566
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Six Year Old Australian Young Dressage Horse Championships

Sponsored by Eloquence Equestrian

Horse Name

AXEL DC

BLOOMFIELD VALENTIS*
DANKESOHN MBE
FLORIDA M

GLENHILL VIVID
HEATHMONT FORTUNE
KEYSTONE BECHSTEIN
KEYSTONE FURSTIN CLASS
LETS CHANCE IT

LL TIGRENE

NEW YORKER R

NINA VDL

NOTTINGHAM GP

PENNY HILL PARK FRANCESCA
SANTAS GIRL

SEVENOAKS FENRYS
SEVERINA

TOTAL FREEDOM GL
VOLBEAT

Rider Name

Deon Stokes
Nicole Wilks
Megan Bryant
Jackson Stern
Riley Alexander
Shanon Mckimmie
Emma Hayward
Emma Hayward
Lizzie Wilson-fellows
Nina Boyd
Krystina Burdekin
Taleisha Snell
Olivia Gillespie
Jordan Smith
Jackson Stern
Tanisha Ryan
Tanisha Ryan
Helena Shanal
Jessica Dertell

State
NSW
VIC
NSW
VIC
NSW
VIC
VIC
VIC
NSW
ACT
NSW
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
NSW
NSW
QLD
VIC

Owners Name
Hannah Shippen
Nicole Wilks

Megan Bryant

J Stern and H Adcock
Christan Trainor
Christopher Crichton
Lillian Savage

Lillian Savage

Lizzie Wilson-Fellows
Michelle Crosbie
Krystina Burdekin
Samantha Thomas
Olivia Gillespie
Jordan Smith

J Stern and H Adcock
Tanisha Ryan
Tanisha Ryan

Helena Shanal
Samantha Thomas

Seven Year Old Australian Young Dressage Horse Championships

Horse Name

ABERDEEN M

ASGARDS INDICO

ELLANBRAE FELTON GOLD
FURSTENGLANZ

FURSTINE

HOLLANDS BEND FOR AMOUR
MAYFIELD FEZ

REMI LANIKAI*

ROSEVALE BALLROOM BLITZ

Rider Name
Jane Toohey
Samantha Sidwell
Emma Hayward
Caitlin Scott
Amanda Clark
Danielle Ffrench
Javais Ham

Daisy Fielding
Anne Nelson

Sponsored by Prydes EasiFeed

State
VIC
QLD
VIC
NSW
NSW
ACT
VIC
NSW
NSW

Owners Name
Jane Toohey
Samantha Sidwell
Carolyn Welsh
Moya Jess

A Clark & D Ffrench
Danielle Ffrench
Gayle Maule

Daisy Fielding
Anne Nelson
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Bridle #
767
334
2201
1451
1022
1252
2185
5020
95
382
8381

833
643
9676
693
6707
660
465
2416
3653
2573

COMPLETE Fi

PROVISIONAL ACCEPTANCE LIST

Horse Name
BAUMANNS DIORELLA
BLOOMPFIELD SEKUONA
BLUEFIELDS DENOIR
CAMDEN

DANTE QUANDO OLD
DESIRE SP

DIAMONDS GIRL
DUDANSA

FERDI |

FINLEY

HARACAIDO

JAYBEE ALI

LETS CHARMEUX
LEVADE THIS

LORD LACHLAN

NEW STAR LP
REDWOOD DESIRE
REVELWOOD MARTINI
SPH FORTINO
THAMESBOURNE SUNSMART
TORVINA DE MEYER
ZANZIBAR

ROB AND MARY
TTANNA

JILLIAN
COBCROFT

Prix St Georges Cup
Sponsored by Complete Supply Co

Rider Name
Hannah Rockwell
Justine Greer
Fiona Smith

Jenny Bray

Charlie Welsh
Bianca Joyce
Cathy-leanne Branson
Mary Nitschke
Mark Kiddle

Zoe Dennis

Nicole Magoffin
Shanon Mckimmie
Lizzie Wilson-fellows
Fiona Smith

Karen Blythe

Riley Alexander
Dallas Mills
Melissa Taafe
Robbie Mckinnon
Lucy Mcnutt
Heather Paix

Jessica Dertell

State
NSW
VIC
SA
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
NSW
NSW
VIC
QLD
VIC
NSW
SA
VIC
NSW
VIC
VIC
NSW
VIC
VIC
VIC

P sy Fonivs
v
y N oWk,
ACVTE Ligdde  p O S
ow's Champions Are Miade / A\ EQUESTRIAN IQ!/Es\ ey
~

Owners Name
Hannah Rockwell
Karen Hunt

Jamie Smith

Jenny & Simon Bray
Carolyn Welsh
Bianca Joyce
Cathy-Leanne Branson
Mary Nitschke
Carolyn Lieutenant
Z Dennis & L Dennis
Sally Graeme
Wendy Marshman
Lizzie Wilson-Fellows
Paige Whitehead
Teresa Grove
Christan Trainor
Dallas Mills

Melissa Taafe
Robbie McKinnon
Lucy McNutt
Heather Paix
Samantha Thomas
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PROVISIONAL ACCEPTANCE LIST

Prix St Georges Cup - Inter 1 Freestyle
Sponsored by Complete Supply Co

Bridle # Horse Name Rider Name State Owners Name

334 BLOOMFIELD SEKUONA Justine Greer VIC Karen Hunt

2201 BLUEFIELDS DENOIR Fiona Smith SA Jamie Smith

1451 CAMDEN Jenny Bray VIC Jenny & Simon Bray
1022 DANTE QUANDO OLD Charlie Welsh VIC Carolyn Welsh

1252 DESIRE SP Bianca Joyce VIC Bianca Joyce

5020 DUDANSA Mary Nitschke NSW Mary Nitschke

95 FERDI | Mark Kiddle NSW Carolyn Lieutenant
382 FINLEY Zoe Dennis VIC Z Dennis & L Dennis
8381 HARACAIDO Nicole Magoffin QLD Sally Graeme

5 JAYBEE ALI Shanon Mckimmie VIC Wendy Marshman
833 LETS CHARMEUX Lizzie Wilson-fellows NSW Lizzie Wilson-Fellows
643 LEVADE THIS Fiona Smith SA Paige Whitehead
6707 REDWOOD DESIRE Dallas Mills VIC Dallas Mills

660 REVELWOOD MARTINI Melissa Taafe VIC Melissa Taafe

465 SPH FORTINO Robbie Mckinnon NSW Robbie McKinnon
2416 THAMESBOURNE SUNSMART Lucy Mcnutt VIC Lucy McNutt

3653 TORVINA DE MEYER Heather Paix VIC Heather Paix

2573 ZANZIBAR Jessica Dertell VIC Samantha Thomas
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PROVISIONAL ACCEPTANCE LIST

Aachen Challenge
Sponsored by Rob and Mary Hanna

Bridle # Horse Name Rider Name State Owners Name

9016 AMPERSAND Layla Williams NSW Layla Williams

8 AMSTERDAM Olivia Gillespie VIC R Phelan & O Gillespie
767 BAUMANNS DIORELLA Hannah Rockwell NSW Hannah Rockwell
8577 BC ROMANOV Lexy Stansfield NSW Lexy Stansfield

2753 BILLABONG DANCER Hannah Junor VIC Hannah Junor

72 CAMPARI AS Charlotte Waterman NSW C Waterman & K Waterman
2599 ESTEE Felicity Sutherland VIC Edwina Sutherland
8209 GARTINA Daisy Fielding NSW Daisy Fielding

2564 GENUINE RIVER Amy Bachmann VIC Julie Scougall

431 HORIZONTE DE JEU Charlie Welsh VIC Carolyn Welsh

6498 JEMBRAE RATTLE N HUM Tanisha Ryan NSW Tanisha Ryan

2263 QUIZZICAL Lucy Coventry VIC Laidley Nathan

6707 REDWOOD DESIRE Dallas Mills VIC Dallas Mills

3417 REMI FIRST CLASS Beth Rowley VIC Beth Rowley

2707 ROYAL VITALI Ebony Linford VIC Ebony Linford

3088 SANDON GROVE EDWARD Keeley Sutton VIC Keeley Sutton

2573 ZANZIBAR Jessica Dertell VIC Samantha Thomas
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Bridle #
1862
2317
1144

61

2802
3467

Bridle #
2132
7670
3852
1130
2154
7808
8265
2543
4287
1769
102
1750
1031
64
3638
2762
490
189
123
949
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Sponsored by Penmain Stud and Jillian Cobcroft

Horse Name

IBN KY GOLD RUSH
KIZASHI

NERON*

REDGUM JAMES 007
SUNNY MORNING R
YONDELLA DAVINCI

Horse Name
ASTRONOMICAL
BLOOMERS SIMPLY THE BEST
BRADGATE PARK PUCCINI
CENNIN

CJP SIR DRAGONTFIRE I
DAENARYS

DEL PIERO ZF
DESPERANZA
ESTUPENDO

FONZIE Il

FORLAN

HISTOIRE DO

HOLLANDS BEND HIGHLANDER
IBICUS

IVANHOE

MAYFIELD LIMELIGHT
PENNY HILL PARK SOPHIA
PREQUEL

SWS DEBUTANTE
SYRIANA
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FEI CDI-Ch
Rider Name State
Morgan Cockerell VIC
Zali Mills VIC
Rosemary Sutherland VIC
Jessica Lowe VIC
Amelia Maree VIC
Zali Mills VIC
FEI CDI-W
Sponsored by Change Skincare
Rider Name State
Mary Nitschke NSW
Megan Bryant NSW
Michelle Baker VIC
Jessica Dertell VIC
Mary Hanna VIC
Alexis Hellyer QLb
Elliot Patterson QLD
Alinta Veenvliet WA
David Mckinnon NSW
Justine Greer VIC
David Mckinnon NSW
Marvin Smink VIC
Jodie Dunstan NSW
Caroline Wagner VIC
Mary Hanna VIC
Kerry Mack VIC
Mark Kiddle NSW
Tanisha Ryan NSW
Amy Bachmann VIC
Jessica Dertell VIC
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Owners Name
Lisa Cockerell
Kate Dertell
Samantha Thomas
Jessica Lowe
Samantha Vella
Samantha Thomas

Owners Name

Mary Nitschke

Melanie Bloom
Michelle Baker
Samantha Thomas
Christopher Ardron
Alexis Hellyer

A Hellyer & E Patterson
Alinta Veenvliet

Vivien Lipshut

J Greer, M Nicholls & S McCombe
Carol & Andrew Oatley
Sharon Roberts

Jodie Dunstan

C&P Wagner & F&P Carnovale
M & R Hanna

Kerry Mack

J Edwards

Tanisha Ryan

Amy Bachmann
Samantha Thomas
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